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Morgan Hobin 

Alberta Milk 

Phone  1 780 577-3318 

Fax 1 780 455-2196   

Email  mhobin@albertamilk.com  

 

 

 

Ashley Baskin 

Dairy Farmers of New Brunswick 

Phone  1 506 432-4330     

Fax 1 506 432-4333 

Email  ashley@nbmilk.org  

 

 

Nancy Douglas 

Dairy Farmers of Prince Edward Island 

Phone  1 902 892-5331     

Fax 1 902 566-2755 

Email  ndouglas@dfpei.pe.ca 

 

 

 

Elizabeth Schouten 

BC Dairy Association 

Phone  1 604 294-3775     

Fax 1 604 294-8199 

Email  proAction@bcdairy.ca 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seylene Chestley 

Dairy Farmers of Manitoba 

Phone  1 204 488-6455     

Fax 1 204 488-4772 

Email  seyleneC@milk.mb.ca 

 

 

 

Kelly Barratt 

Dairy Farmers of Ontario 

Phone  1 905 821-8970    

Fax  1 905 821-3160 

Email  kelly.barratt@milk.org 

 

 

Marie-Pier Beauchamp 

Les Producteurs de lait du Québec 

Phone  1 450 679-0540 poste 8895  

Fax 1 450 679-5899 

Email mpbeauchamp@lait.qc.ca 

 

 

Deb Haupstein 

Saskmilk 

Phone  1 306 949-6999     

Email   deb.haupstein@saskmilk.ca 

Provincial Coordinators 
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